Office of the University Registrar
110 Gibson Hall

504-865-5231
registrar@tulane.edu

Spring 2019 Academic Calendar

Date(s) Description Exceptions
Monday, January 14, 2019 CLASSES BEGIN

Friday, January 18, 2019 Last Day to Confirm Enrollment

Monday, January 21, 2019 MARTIN L KING HOLIDAY

Last Day to Register/Add

Last Day to Drop with 100% Tuition

Friday, January 25, 2019
y v and Fee Refund

Last Day to Remove Fall Incompletes

. o "
Friday, February 1, 2019 Last Day to Drop with 75% Tuition

Refund
. I
Friday, February 8, 2019 Last Day to Drop with 50% Tuition
Refund
Friday, February 15, 2019 Last Day to Drop without record LS - JAN 25 (F)

Last Day to Change Grading Rules for
Audit

Last Day to Drop with 25% Tuition
Refund

Sunday, March 3, 2019 to Sunday,

March 10, 2019 SPRING BREAK/ MARDI GRAS

GRAD BS — MAR 1-17 (F-SUN)

GRAD BS — MAR 18 (M)

Monday, March 11, 2019 CLASSES RESUME **
Wednesday, March 13, 2019 Mid Term Grades Due for
Undergraduates

Last Day to Withdraw

ECEPRIUEIEE LAt & Last Day to Change Grading Rules

other than Audit

LS - FEB 1 (F)

LS - MAR 22 (F)

Wednesday, April 3, 2019 Registration for Summer & Fall 2019

LS - APR 22 (M)

Begins
Friday, April 19, 2019 to Monday, GRAD BS — APR 19-21 (F-SUN)
. EASTER

April 22, 2019 LS - APR 19- 21 (F- SUN)

. GRAD BS — APR 22 (M)
Tuesday, April 23, 2019 CLASSES RESUME **

LS - APR 22 (M)

) GRAD BS — MAY 1 (W)

Tuesday, April 30, 2019 LAST DAY OF CLASSES

LS - APR 23 (W)
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Wednesday, May 1, 2019 to

GRAD BS — MAY 2 (R
Thursday, May 2, 2019 Study Period ** (R)

LS - APR 24-28 (W- SUN)

Friday, May 3, 2019 to

saturday, May 11, 2019 EXAM PERIOD ** + LS - APR 29-MAY 10 (M-F)
Monday, May 13, 2019 Grades Due for Graduating Students

Tuesday, May 14, 2019 Grades Due for All Students

Saturday, May 18, 2019 COMMENCEMENT

NOTES:
**Law School, and Graduate Business School should always consult the academic calendar for their specific program.

+Exams may be scheduled on Saturday and Sunday.
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